146 W W W . R H E E M P A R T S . C O M    W W W . R U U D P A R T S . C O M
LIQUID-TIGHT CONDUIT FITTINGS
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QTY CASE REQ
PD455006 Liquid-Tight Conduit Fitting - 1/2 in. 90 Degree 10 Yes
PD455008 Liquid-Tight Conduit Fitting - 3/4 in. 90 Degree 100 Yes
Liquid-Tight Conduit Fittings – 90 Degrees
PART NO DESCRIPTION CASE QTY CASE REQ
455002 Liquid-Tight Conduit Fitting - 1/2 in. 90 Degree (Quick Twist) 10 Yes
455004 Liquid-Tight Conduit Fitting - 3/4 in. 90 Degree (Quick Twist) 10 Yes
Liquid-Tight Conduit Fittings – 90 Degrees (Quick Twist)
FUSES & FUSE HOLDERS
FUSE CURRENT MAX VOLT OVERALL EDISON BUSSMAN GOULD LITTELFUSE DIVERSITECH
MOUNTING RATING RATING LENGTH DIAMETER CROSS CROSS CROSS CROSS CROSS
PART NO (CARTRIDGE) (A) (VAC) (IN) (IN) REFERENCE REFERENCE REFERENCE REFERENCE REFERENCE
44-ECNR-15-10PK Ferrule 15 250 2 9/16 ECNR15 FRN-R-15 TR15 FLNR15 7-CRNR15
44-ECNR-20-10PK Ferrule 20 250 2 9/16 ECNR20 FRN-R-20 TR20 FLNR20 7-CRNR20
44-ECNR-25-10PK Ferrule 25 250 2 9/16 ECNR25 FRN-R-25 TR25 FLNR25 7-CRNR25
44-ECNR-30-10PK Ferrule 30 250 2 9/16 ECNR30 FRN-R-30 TR30 FLNR30 7-CRNR30
44-ECNR-35-10PK Ferrule 35 250 3 13/16 ECNR35 FRN-R-35 TR35 FLNR35 7-CRNR35
44-ECNR-40-10PK Ferrule 40 250 3 13/16 ECNR40 FRN-R-40 TR40 FLNR40 7-CRNR40
44-ECNR-45-10PK Ferrule 45 250 3 13/16 ECNR45 FRN-R-45 TR45 FLNR45 7-CRNR45
44-ECNR-50-10PK Ferrule 50 250 3 13/16 ECNR50 FRN-R-50 TR50 FLNR50 7-CRNR50
44-ECNR-60-10PK Ferrule 60 250 3 13/16 ECNR60 FRNR-R-60 TR60 FLNR60 7-CRNR60
44-ECNR-100-5PK Knife w/Rejection 100 250 5-7/8 1-1/16 ECNR100 FRN-R-100 TR100 FLNR100 —
44-ECSR-20-10PK Ferrule 20 600 5 13/16 ECSR20 FRS-R-20 TRS20 FLSR20 —
44-ECSR-30-10PK Ferrule 30 600 5 13/16 ECSR30 FRS-R-30 TRS30 FLSR30 —
44-ECSR-60-10PK Ferrule 60 600 5-1/2 1-1/16 ECSR60 FRS-R-60 TRS60 FLSR60 —
44-ECSR-100-5PK Knife w/Rejection 100 600 7-7/8 1-7/64 ECSR100 FRS-R-100 TRS100 FLSR100 —
44-ECSR-125-1PK Knife w/Rejection 125 600 9-5/8 1-19/32 ECSR125 FRS-R-125 TRS125 FLSR125 —
Fuses – Branch Circuit (RK5 Cartridge Type)
• RK5 Dual-Element Time Delay branch circuit fuses
• Maximum interrupting rating: 200,000A RMS Symmetrical
All control circuit fuses are sold in packs of five.
FUSES – CONTROL CIRCUIT
Fuses – Control Circuit (Glass – Fast Acting 15 mm/0.591 in.)
CURRENT MAX VOLT OVERALL BUSSMAN GOULD LITTELFUSE
PART NO RATING (A) RATING (VAC) LENGTH (IN) DIAMETER (IN) CROSS REF CROSS REF CROSS REF
46-22863-82-5PK 2 350 0.591 (15 mm) 0.177 (4.5 mm) — — 2AG-229-002
Fuses – Control Circuit (Glass – Fast Acting 20 mm/0.788 in.)
CURRENT MAX VOLT OVERALL BUSSMAN GOULD LITTELFUSE
PART NO RATING (A) RATING (VAC) LENGTH (IN) DIAMETER (IN) CROSS REF CROSS REF CROSS REF
44-GMA1A-5PK 1 250 0.788 (20 mm) 0.197 (5 mm) GMA1A GGM1A 235-1
44-GMA2A-5PK 2 250 0.788 (20 mm) 0.197 (5 mm) GMA2A GGM2A 235-2
44-GMA3A-5PK 3 250 0.788 (20 mm) 0.197 (5 mm) GMA3A GGM3A 235-3
44-GMA5A-5PK 5 125 0.788 (20 mm) 0.197 (5 mm) GMA5A GGM5A 235-5